Bus timetable Breakpoint 2005 bl"eal(
Bingen-Biidesheim — Bf. Bingen Stadt — Hotel Michel — Bf. Bingen Stadt — Bingen Hbf — Biidesheim D ' n t

Friday, 25.3.2005

Breakpoint Location 11:00 { 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 13:00-23:30 00:00 | 00:30 | 01:00 | 01:30 | 02:00 | 02:30 | 03:00
Minimal (Supermarket) | | | |

Fruchtmarkt (W4 hotel) 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 00:08 | 00:38 | 01:08 | 01:38 | 02:08 | 02:38 | 03:08
Hospitalstrasse (other hotels) | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 00:09 | 00:39 | 01:09 | 01:39 | 02:09 | 02:39 | 03:09
Bf. Bingen Stadt (city station) | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | Busses keep going | 00:10 | 00:40 | 01:10 | 01:40 | 02:10 | 02:40 | 03:10
einhotel Michel 11:12 | 11:42 ( 12:12 | 12:42 |  every 30 minutes | 00:12 | 00:42 | 01:12 | 01:42 | 02:12 | 02:42 | 03:12
Bf. Bingen Stadt (city station) | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:44 |  with same way, | 00:14 | 00:44 | 01:14 | 01:44 | 02:14 | 02:44 | 03:14
Hospitalstrasse (ather hotels) | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 |  sfgps and times | 00:15 | 00:45 | 01:15 | 01:45 | 02:15 | 02:45 | 03:15

Fruchtmarkt (W4 hotel) 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 00:16 | 00:46 | 01:16 | 01:46 | 02:16 | 02:46 | 03:16

Bingen Hbf (main station) 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 00:18 | 00:48 | 01:18 | | | [ |

Hotel Romerhof 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 00:20 | 00:50 | 01:20 | 01:50 | 02:20 | 02:50 | 03:20

Breakpoint Location 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 00:28 | 00:58 | 01:28 | 01:58 | 02:28 | 02:58

Saturday, 26.3.2005

Breakpoint Location 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 11:30-19:00 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 21:00-00:30 01:00 | 01:30 | *02:00{*02:30|*03:00
Minimal (Supermarket) 09:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 19:32 | 2002 | | | | | [ |

Fruchtmarkt (V4 fotel) 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 19:38 | 20.08 | 20:38 01:08 | 01:38 | 02:08 | 02:38 | 03:08
Hospitalstrasse (ather hotels) | 09:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 19:39 | 20:09 | 20:39 01:09 | 01:39 | 02:09 | 02:39 | 03:09
Bf. Bingen Stadt (city station) | 09:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | Busses keep going | 19:40 | 20:10 | 20:40 | Busses keep going | 01:10 | 01:40 | 02:10 | 02:40 | 03:10
einhotel Michel 09:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 |  every J0 minutes | 19:42 | 20:12 | 20:42 |  every 30 minutes | 01:12 | 01:42 | 02:12 | 02:42 | 03:12

Bf. Bingen Stadt (city station) | 09:44 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | with same way, | 19:44 | 20:14 | 20:44 | with same way, | 01:14 | 01:44 | 02:14 | 02:44 | 03:14
Hospitalstrasse (other hotels) | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 [ 11:15 |  stgpsand times | 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:45 stops and time | 01:15 | 01:45 | 02:15 | 02:45 | 03:15
Fruchtmarkt (V4 hotel) 09:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 19:46 | 20:16 | 20:46 01:16 | 01:46 | 02:16 | 02:46 | 03:16
Bingen Hbf (main station) 09:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 19:48 | 20:18 | 20:48 0118 | | [ |
Hotel Rémerhof 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 19:50 | 20:20 | 20:50 01:20 | 01:50 | 02:20 | 02:50 | 03:20
Breakpoint Location 09:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 19:58 | 2028 | 20:58 01:28 | 01:54 | 02:24 | 02:54

*) Attention: At 02:00 Central European Summer time begins, and all clock will change to 03:00. So the last Bus is going at 04:00 summer time (=03:00 winter time)

Sunday, 27.3.2005

Breakpoint Location 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 11:30-00:30 01:00 { 01:30 | 02:00 | 02:30 | 03:00
Minimal (Supermarket) | [ | [

Fruchtmarkt (W4 hotel) 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 01:08 ( 01:38 | 02:08 | 02:38 | 03:08
Hospitalstrasse (ather hotels) | 09:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 01:09 { 01:39 | 02:09 | 02:39 | 0309
Bf. Bingen Stadt (city station) | 09:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | Busses keep going | 01:10 | 01:40 | 02:10 | 02:40 | 03:10
einhotel Michel 09:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 |  every 30 minutes | 01:12 | 01:42 | 02:12 | 02:42 | 03:12
Bf. Bingen Stadt (city station) | 09:44 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | with same way, | 01:14 | 01:44 | 02:14 | 02:44 | 03:14
Hospitalstrasse (ather hotels) | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 [ 11:15 |  stgps and times | 01:15 | 01:45 | 02:15 | 02:45 | 03:15
Fruchtmarkt (W4 hotel) 09:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 01:16 [ 01:46 | 02:16 | 02:46 | 03:16
Bingen Hbf (main station) 09:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 01:18| | [ | |
Hotel Rémerhof 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 01:20 { 01:50 | 02:20 | 02:50 | 03:20
Breakpoint Location 09:58 | 10:28 | 1058 | 11:28 01:28 | 01:54 | 02:24 | 02:54

Monday, 28.3.2005
Breakpoint Location 09:00 | 09:30 [ 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 [ 11:30 | 12:00 [ 12:30 | 13:00 [ 13:30 [ 14:00 | 14:30

1 e e A o

Fruchtmarkt (W4 hote)) 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13.08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38
Hospitalstrasse (other hotels) | 09:09 | 09:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39
Bf. Bingen Stadt (c/y station) | 09:10 | 09:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40

einhotel Michel 09:12 | 09:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42
Bf. Bingen Stadt (c/y station) | 09:14 | 09:44 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44
Hospitalstrasse (other hotels) | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45
Fruchtmarkt (WA hotel) 09:16 | 09:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:16 | 14:46
Bingen Hbf (main station) 09:18 | 09:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 [ 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48
Hotel Rdmerhof 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50
Breakpoint Location 09:28 | 09:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 [ 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58

Usage of Bus transfer to Breakpoint and back Is free for visitors|



